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CONCRETE
HARDNESS

Xtreme
Hard

Very Hard

Hard

Medium
Hard

Soft

Very Soft

PSI

6500-9000

5000-7000

4000-5000

3000-4000

1500-3500

1000-2000

MPA

C50-C65

C40-C55

C30-C50

C20-C40

C15-C25

C10-C20

CODE
COLOUR

XHF

VHF

HF
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https://www.diamondtools.top/jp/products/Three-Holes-Aggressive-Fast-Working-Trapezoid-Diamond-Blank-PCD-Grinding-Shoes-For-Concrete-Floor.html
https://www.diamondtools.top/jp/products/Trapezoid-Diamond-Two-PCD-Grinding-Shoe-For-Floor-Coating-Removal.html
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